
Equipos de elevación Polipasto neumático de cadena

Polipasto neumático de cadena 
modelo CPA
Capacidades 125 - 980 kg
Los polipastos neumáticos de cadena se caracterizan por 
su alta durabilidad y resistencia en un gran número de 
aplicaciones industriales. Su robusta pero ligera carcasa 
permite que su transporte sea sencillo.

Características
• Diseñado para presiones de funcionamiento de 

5 a 7 bares.

• Motor de pistón giratorio con un factor de servicio del 
100 % y un número ilimitado de arranques para un 
funcionamiento continuo.

• Interruptores limitadores de carrera superior e inferior 
integrados como estándar.

• Disco de freno de ajuste automático, libre de manteni-
miento.

• Control extremadamente sensible con parada de emer-
gencia para un posicionamiento preciso de la carga.

• Válvula de escape para el freno como estándar en los 
modelos CPA 2-31, CPA 5-17 y CPA 10-9.

Opcional
• Todos los carros manuales o motorizados se pueden 

conectar al gancho de suspensión de los polipastos 
neumáticos.

• Todos los modelos se pueden equipar con carros de 
empuje o de traslación por cadena.

• También están disponibles carros neumáticos integra-
dos para los modelos CPA 2-31, CPA 5-17 y CPA 10-9.

• Los modelos CPA 2-31, CPA 5-17 y CPA 10-9 también 
están disponibles para su uso en áreas de peligro, 
categoría 2 (Zona 1/21).

• Los modelos CPA 2-31, CPA 5-17 y CPA 10-9 también 
están disponibles con cadena de mando.

• Kit de mantenimiento para el conducto principal de 
aire (regulador de presión, manómetro, engrasador y 
soporte).

• Recogedor de cadena

Aplicaciones
Industrias del automóvil y aeronáutica, astilleros, en 
barcos y puertos. Fundiciones, on-/offshore, fabricas 
y tiendas de pintura, refinerías, depósitos de petróleo. 
Imprentas, industrias textiles y alimentarias, almacenes 
de papel y cemento. Industrias del cristal y cerámica, 
industrias madereras, industrias químicas, plantas de 
tratamiento térmico y de energía, etc.

Adecuado también para funcionar 
con nitrógeno.

¡Para asegurar un funcionamiento sin fallos el 
aire comprimido debe estar filtrado y engrasado!

Opcionalmente disponible 
en versión ATEX.



Modelo Núm. EAN 
4025092*

Capacidad 
en kg/ 

número de 
ramales

Velocidad 
de elevación con 
carga nominal*

m/min

Velocidad 
de elevación 
sin carga*

m/min

Velocidad 
de bajada con 
carga nominal*

m/min

Consumo 
de aire con carga 

nominal*
m³/min

Motor

kW

Peso 
con 3 m 
elevación

kg

CPA 1-13 *911795 125/1 13,1 17,1 11,3 0,9 0,4 15,4
CPA 2-10 *911788 250/1 9,8 17,1 13,7 0,9 0,4 15,4
CPA 2-31 *911801 250/1 31,0 52,0 36,0 1,98 1,33 21,8
CPA 5-5 *911818 500/2 4,6 7,9 6,7 0,9 0,4 17,2
CPA 5-17 *911825 500/1 16,8 32,3 29,6 1,27 1,33 21,8
CPA 10-9 *911832 980/2 8,5 16,2 14,9 1,27 1,33 27,7

*Valores para 6.3 bares (presión del caudal de aire) y manguera de control de 2 m. Las velocidades se reducirán en caso de longitudes de la manguera de control mayores.
Modelos CPA 1-13, CPA 2-10 y CPA 5-5 longitud máx. de manguera 12 m, modelos CPA 2-31, CPA 5-17 y CPA 10-9 longitud máx. de manguera 20 m.

Datos técnicos modelo CPA

Equipos de elevación Polipasto neumático de cadena

Modelo CPA 1-13 CPA 2-10 CPA 2-31 CPA 5-5 CPA 5-17 CPA 10-9

A, mm 292 292 457 324 457 457
A1, mm 410 410 483 410 483 508
B, mm 21 21 25 14 25 27
C, mm 20 20 24 24 24 28
D, mm 16 16 26 14 26 28
F1, mm 90 90 130 90 130 130
F2, mm 120 120 180 120 180 180
K, mm 103 103 146 103 146 165
L, mm 57 57 102 57 102 83
M, mm 120 120 114 120 114 135
N, mm 50 50 54 50 54 25
Q1, mm 142 142 162 142 162 162
Q2, mm 183 183 181 183 181 181

Medidas modelo CPA

Modelo CPA 1-13 / 2-10 / 5-5 Modelo CPA 2-31 / 5-17 / 10-9



Equipos de elevación Polipasto neumático de cadena

Polipasto neumático de cadena 
modelo CPA 
con gancho de suspensión o con 
carro integrado
Capacidades 2.000 - 10.000 kg
Este aparato sigue al diseño del modelo CPE. 
Con 100 % de factor de servicio y con un número ilimita-
do de arranques, el modelo CPA es optimo para aplicacio-
nes pesadas. No le afecta ni la suciedad, ni la humedad 
ni los ambientes agresivos externos. Los polipastos de 
este modelo constan de tres componentes principales 
que hacen que su mantenimiento sea fácil y económico.

Características
• Diseñado para funcionar con presiones de 4 a 6 bares.

• Robusto motor de pistón giratorio con freno automático 
con resorte integrado que mantiene la carga segura 
incluso en el caso de fallo de la presión neumática.

• La caja de engranajes planetarios estándar lubricada 
con un baño de aceite hace que funcione de manera 
silenciosa y permite una altura perdida reducida.

• Par alto debido a las válvulas de encendido en el 
cuerpo del motor.

• Bajo nivel de emisión de ruidos gracias al silenciador 
de grandes dimensiones.

• Control sensible por botonera colgante de 2 o 4 boto-
nes con interruptor de parada de emergencia.

• Los modelos de hasta 3000 kg montan un solo ramal 
de cadena, reduciendo así la altura perdida.

• La nuez de cadena de cinco encajes, fabricada en 
acero cementado resistente al desgaste se acopla 
perfectamente a la cadena de carga para garantizar un 
movimiento de la cadena suave y preciso.

• Ganchos de suspensión y carga de acero de alta 
resistencia y están provistos de robustos gatillos de 
seguridad.

• La cadena cementada y galvanizada se ha adaptado 
especialmente a la nuez para evitar desgaste y incre-
mentar la seguridad durante el trabajo con el polipasto. 
Cumple las normativas nacionales e internacionales.

Opcional
• Carros manuales y neumáticos.

• Control por cable de tracción manual

• Cadena de carga en acero inoxidable.

¡Para asegurar un funcionamiento sin fallos el aire 
comprimido debe estar filtrado y engrasado!



Datos técnicos modelo CPA

Equipos de elevación Polipasto neumático de cadena

Datos técnicos de los carros

Modelo Núm. EAN 
4025092*

Capacidad 
en kg/ 

número de 
ramales

Velocidad 
de elevación 
con carga 
nominal*
m/min

Velocidad 
de elevación 
sin carga*

m/min

Velocidad 
de elevación 
con carga 
nominal*
m/min

Motor

kW

Peso** 
con gancho de 

suspensión
 

kg

Peso** 
con carro de 

empuje
 

kg

Peso** 
con carro de 

cadena
 

kg

Peso** 
con carro 
neumático

 
kg

CPA 20-8 *073868 2.000/1 7,4 9,9 11,0 2,6 121 184 188 199
CPA 30-6 *073875 3.000/1 6,0 9,9 13,0 3,2 121 184 188 199
CPA 40-4 *073882 4.000/2 3,7 5,0 5,5 2,6 140 202 206 218
CPA 50-3 *073899 5.000/2 3,4 5,0 6,0 3,0 140 202 206 218
CPA 60-3 *073905 6.000/2 3,0 5,0 6,5 3,2 140 202 206 218
CPA 75-2 *056915 7.500/3 2,0 3,3 4,3 3,2 – – – –
CPA 100-3 *075701 10.000/4 3,4 5,0 6,0 2 x 3,0 – – – –

*Valores para 6 bares (caudal de aire), consumo de aire con carga nominal 4.7 m3/min. CPA 100-3: 9.4 m3/min.
**Peso con altura de elevación estándar (3 m). Otras alturas de elevación disponibles bajo consulta.

Capacidad

kg

Tamaño Ancho 
ala de viga 

b
mm

Espesor 
ala de viga 

t máx.
mm

Radio mín. 
curvatura

m

Velocidad de 
traslación 

carro neumático
m/min

Motor carro 
neumático

kW

2.000 - 6.000 A 98 - 180 27 2,0 18 0,55
2.000 - 6.000 B 180 - 300 27 1,8 18 0,55
7.500 - 10.000 B 125 - 310 40 1,8 – –

Otras capacidades disponibles bajo consulta.

Aplicación con carro neumático

Opcionalmente disponible 
en versión ATEX.
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Medidas modelo CPA

Modelo CPA 20-8 CPA 30-6 CPA 40-4 CPA 50-3 CPA 60-3 CPA 75-2 CPA 100-3

A, mm 516 516 681 681 681 950 1.068
A1, mm 286 286 428 428 428 479 651
B, mm 35 35 45 45 47 60 60
C, mm 37 37 46 46 42 52 52
D, mm 24 24 30 30 30 40/45 40/45
F1, mm 160 160 160 160 160 160 160
F2, mm 165 165 165 165 165 165 165
G, mm 220 220 220 220 220 220 581
G1, mm 180 180 140 140 140 268 311
G2 (13 m), mm 258 258 218 218 218 – –
G2 (21 m), mm 278 278 238 238 238 345 408
H1, mm 110 110 110 110 110 110 110
H2, mm 135 135 135 135 135 307 256
H3, mm 115 115 115 115 115 115 115
K1, mm 100 100 100 100 100 92 92
K2, mm 51 51 51 51 51 62 62
M, mm 50 50 9,6 9,6 9,6 139 181
N, mm 60 60 100 100 100 136 291
Q1, mm 272 272 272 272 272 272 272
Q2, mm 325 325 325 325 325 325 325

Modelo CPA con gancho de suspensión, 2.000 - 3.000 kg, un ramal Modelo CPA con gancho de suspensión, 4.000 - 6.000 kg, dos ramales



Medidas modelo CPA

Equipos de elevación Polipasto neumático de cadena

Modelo CPA 20-8 CPA 30-6 CPA 40-4 CPA 50-3 CPA 60-3 CPA 75-2 CPA 100-3

A2 (13 m), mm 430 430 430 430 430 – –
A2 (21 m), mm 530 530 530 530 530 530 530
A4, mm 465 465 615 615 615 855 965
A5, mm 298 298 298 298 298 477 425
A6, mm 190 190 190 190 190 182 182

b, mm A = 98 - 180/ 
B = 180 - 300

A = 98 - 180/ 
B = 180 - 300

A = 98 - 180/ 
B = 180 - 300

A = 98 - 180/ 
B = 180 - 300

A = 98 - 180/ 
B = 180 - 300 125 - 310 125 - 310

F, mm 150 150 150 150 150 113 113
I, mm 142,5 142,5 142,5 142,5 142,5 130 130
L1, mm 209 209 209 209 209 200 200
L2, mm 262,5 262,5 262,5 262,5 262,5 215 215
L3, mm 265 265 265 265 265 265 265
L4, mm 213 213 253 253 253 291 291
L5, mm 312 312 272 272 272 – –
L6, mm 315 315 275 275 275 – –
O, mm 125 125 125 125 125 150 150
P, mm 208 208 208 208 208 208 208
P1, mm 284 284 284 284 284 284 284
S, mm b + 70 b + 70 b + 70 b + 70 b + 70 b + 98 b + 98
t, mm 27 27 27 27 27 40 40
T1 Tamaño A 182 182 182 182 182 – –
T1 Tamaño B 242 242 242 242 242 270 270

Modelo CPA con carro manual integrado de empuje o de cadena Modelo CPA con carro neumático integrado



Yale Air Chain Hoist may be the best solution to your material-handling needs.  Air hoists are ideal 
for many conditions that make electric hoists impractical.  Yale Air Chain Hoists feature variable 
speed control, so expensive electrical controls are unnecessary.

Yale Air Hoist Advantages

•  Precise Load Spotting 
 Lifting and lowering speeds are continuously  
 variable from zero to maximum.

•  Operates In Extreme Heat 
 The air hoist motor is designed for operation under  
 conditions of relatively high ambient temperatures  
 without need for special protection.

•  Higher Speeds 
 For applications where speed is a critical factor  
 in production, Yale air hoists provide very fast  
 lowering speeds.

•  Free From Hazard of Electrical Shock 
 Since compressed air is the power source, Yale  
 Air Hoists have a distinct advantage over electrical  
 shock hazards especially in wet locations.

•  Spark Resistant Features 
 Spark resistant options allow air hoists to be used  
 in areas where danger of combustion or explosion  
 from atmospheric conditions exist.

•  Easier To Maintain 
 There are no contactors, transformers, motor  
 windings, fuses, etc. that are typical in electric hoists  
 that need to be checked or replaced.  As long as air  
 going into the air motor is good and lubrication is  
 supplied to the air motor, the Yale Air Hoist is very  
 easy to maintain.

Yale Air Hoists

The most famous name in hoists.



• Die-cast aluminum frame - lightweight, rugged, holds shafts and bearings  
 in close alignment.

• Gearing - combination of precision cut, heat-treated helical and spur gears  
 for quiet, efficient operation.

• Mechanical load brake - positive action, spring biased Weston type load  
 brake holds the load and provides exact load spotting and control.

• Overload protection device protects against excessive overloads...clutch also  
 acts at upper and lower limits.

• Multi-vane rotary air motor - eight vanes provide high torque smooth   
 operation, positive starting and excellent control.

• Internal Muffler - reduces sound level.

• Pendant control - pendant throttle handle is of the full flow design for   
 excellent load spotting capabilities.

• Throttle valve - precision throttle valves meter the air for smooth operation.

tons *FPM *FPM in
Hook / Spark 911683 95
Lug / Spark 911693 110

911644 13 18 93
911641 30 42 95

Hook / Spark 911684 8 11 2 112
911654 13 18 106
911651 30 42 108

Lug / Spark 911694 8 11 2 120
911645 6 9 110
911642 15 12 112

Hook / Spark 911685 5 7 3 146
911655 6 9 116
911652 15 21 118

Lug / Spark 911695 5 7 3 170
911646 4 6 144
911643 10 14 146
911656 4 6 164
911653 10 14 166

Net 
Weight

Hook / Standard

Lug / Standard

Full Load      
Lift Speed

22 1

1

1

1/2

1

16

Hook / Standard

Lug / Standard
2

Hook / Standard
3

Lug / Standard

2

2

3

Capacity Hoist 
Catalog #

Full Load 
Lowering Speed

Parts of 
ChainModel

*Hoist speeds based on 90 PSI line pressure with full rated hoist load

Hook & Lug Suspension Specifications

Basic Hoist Data

Rated Loads
1,2, and 3-ton (Spark resistant models are rated  
at 1/2, 1 and 2-ton).

Air Pressure Recommended
90 PSI

Air Consumption
70 SCFM (full load-full speed) slow speed model;
80 SCFM (full load-full speed) fast speed model.

Pendant Control Hose
6 foot pendant hose standard for 10 foot lift hoist, 
longer hose assemblies up to 36 foot available.

Lift
10 foot lifts are standard. Longer lifts are available.

Net Weight (Basic Hoist)
100 lbs.

Suspension
Hook or lug

Air Inlet Size
3/4 NPTF

Air Supply Hose Size
3/4 I.D. min.

Model KALC Air Hoists



Hook Suspension Specifications & Dimensions

H

C E
G DiaK K

Y

X

A

B

2 5/8

L
NN

8

J

5 1/4

10 5/16EC

H

Y

X

A
B

2 5/8

8

5 1/4

10 5/16

D

tons in in in in in in in in
1/2 Hook / Spark 911683 16-1/2 11-7/16 6-5/8 2-15/16 6-3/8 7/16 27-13/16 9-11/16

911644
911641

Hook / Spark 911684 22 13-1/8 7-15/16 4-9/16 5-1/16 3/16 29-1/2 11
911645
911642

Hook / Spark 911685 24-7/8 14-3/8 9-3/8 5-7/8 7-1/8 1/4 30-3/4 12
911646
911643

H X Y
Capacity Hoist 

Catalog #Model

1

D EBA         C

13-1/8 7-15/16 4-9/16 5-1/16

6-5/8 2-15/16 6-3/816-1/2

22

Hook / Standard

2

3

Hook / Standard

Hook / Standard 11-17/16 7/16

24-7/8 14-3/8 9-3/8 5-7/8 7-1/8

27-13/16

3/16 29-1/2

1/4 30-3/4

9-11/16

11

12

tons in in in in in in in in in in in in
1/2 Lug / Spark 911693 15-1/4 6-5/8 6-3/8 1 1-9/16 1-11/16 10-13/16 1-13/16 5/8 7/16 26-9/16 9-11/16

911654
911651

Lug / Spark 911694 21 7-15/16 5-1/16 1-11/16 2-1/2 1-7/8 11-1/8 2-3/16 1 3/16 27-1/2 11
911655
911652

Lug / Spark 911695 23-5/16 9-3/8 7-1/8 3-1/16 3 1-1/4 12-7/8 3 1-1/4 1/4 29-1/4 12
911656
911653

H X Y

1

1/4 29-1/4 12

3/16 27-1/2 11

7/16 26-9/16 9-11/16

3 1-1/423-5/16 9-3/8 12-7/87-1/8 3-1/16 3 1-1/4

121 7-15/16 1-7/85-1/16 1-11/16 2-1/2 11-1/8

GN

1-13/16 5/8

2-3/16

Lug / Standard

2

3

Lug / Standard

Lug / Standard

15-1/4 6-5/8 6-3/8 1 1-9/16 1-11/16 10-13/16

J K L MEB C
Capacity Hoist 

Catalog #Model

Lug Suspension Specifications & Dimensions

Hook Suspension Lug Suspension

Spark Resistant Models

Spark resistant hoists offer greater protection in hazardous environments. Components for spark resistance includes 
bronze alloy hooks with stainless steel hook latches, lower blocks of stainless steel on single part chain and aluminum 
on 2 and 3 part chain, chrome nickel non-magnetic stainless steel alloy load chain, bronze limit stop with aluminum 
limit actuators and modified sprocket and guide. A spark resistant chain container is recommended on 10 foot lift 
spark resistant hoists. Spark resistant chain containers are stainless steel. 

The spark resistant KALC air hoists have lower speeds and are derated due to the use of stainless steel load chain. 
The lower wear life of stainless steel chain limits applications to medium-duty service.

When specifying lug suspended spark resistant hoists, care must be taken in the trolley selection to assure that the 
trolley fits the derated hoist lug. If this is your first purchase, consult the factory for assistance.



Yale Air Chain Hoist may be the best solution to your material-handling needs.  Air hoists are ideal 
for many conditions that make electric hoists impractical.  Yale Air Chain Hoists feature variable 
speed control, so expensive electrical controls are unnecessary.

Yale Air Hoist Advantages

•  Precise Load Spotting 
 Lifting and lowering speeds are continuously  
 variable from zero to maximum.

•  Operates In Extreme Heat 
 The air hoist motor is designed for operation under  
 conditions of relatively high ambient temperatures  
 without need for special protection.

•  Higher Speeds 
 For applications where speed is a critical factor  
 in production, Yale air hoists provide very fast  
 lowering speeds.

•  Free From Hazard of Electrical Shock 
 Since compressed air is the power source, Yale  
 Air Hoists have a distinct advantage over electrical  
 shock hazards especially in wet locations.

•  Spark Resistant Features 
 Spark resistant options allow air hoists to be used  
 in areas where danger of combustion or explosion  
 from atmospheric conditions exist.

•  Easier To Maintain 
 There are no contactors, transformers, motor  
 windings, fuses, etc. that are typical in electric hoists  
 that need to be checked or replaced.  As long as air  
 going into the air motor is good and lubrication is  
 supplied to the air motor, the Yale Air Hoist is very  
 easy to maintain.

Yale Air Hoists

The most famous name in hoists.



Model YAL Air Hoists

Model # Net 
Weight Model # Net 

Weight

tons tons lbs. lbs. in in in

1/4 2201 37 2202 47 1 65 95
1/2 2203 37 2204 47 1 45 120
1 2205 51 2206 61 2 23 60

1/4 2211 36 2212 46 1 65 95
1/2 2215 36 2216 46 1 45 120
1 2219 49 2220 59 2 23 60

3/8 2241 36 2242 46 1 60 100
3/4 2243 49 2244 59 2 29 52

1/4 2251 36 2252 46 1 65 95
1/2 2255 36 2256 46 1 45 120
1 2259 49 2260 59 2 23 60

3/8 2281 36 2282 46 1 60 100
3/4 2283 49 2284 59 2 29 52

Pendant 
Throttle Control Parts of 

Load 
Chain

Lifting 
Speed 
Max**

Lowering 
Speed 
Max**

Link Chain

Type

Hook Mount Trolleys 

Pull Cord    
Control

Standard Models

Spark Resistant Models

Roller Chain

Link Chain

Link Chain

Capacity

Lug Mount Trolleys
Standard Models

Spark Resistant Models

Link Chain

• Pull cord control provides a lightweight, economical hoist for  
 accurate control of loads.

• Pendant throttle control hoists offer ergonomic one-handed  
 controls, for ease of operation.

• Inlet air swivel with built-in strainer provides free hoist movement. 

• Aluminum frame and end cover contributes to the lightweight,  
 easily portable, and rugged design.

• Heavy-duty shoe type brake is a proven design for stopping and  
 holding loads in heavy-duty applications.

• External adjustment screws for decreased lift and lower speeds.

• External brake adjustment.

• Limit stops prevent over-travel in upper and lowering directions.

• Planetary gearing of alloy steel, heat-treated spur gears is accurately  
 machined to provide a close meshed, compact gear reduction.

• Eight-vane motor provides high torque, smooth starting and  
 excellent control.

• Tapped exhaust port 1/2 NPTF...for CLEAN applications or to  
 add a supplemental muffler in addition to the built-in muffler for  
 even quieter operation.

Basic Hoist Data

Hook & Lug Suspension Specifications

Rated Loads
1/4, 1/2, and 1-ton (Spark  
resistant models are rated at 
3/8 and 3/4-ton).

Air Pressure Recommended
90 PSI

Air Consumption
48 SCFM at 90 PSI

Pendant Control Hose
6 foot length is standard. Longer  
lengths are available up to 72 ft. of lift.

Control
Pull cord or pendant throttle

Lift
10 foot lifts are standard. Longer  
lifts are also available.

Net Weight (Basic Hoist)
36 lbs.

Suspension
Hook or lug

Air Inlet Size
3/8 NPTF

Air Supply Hose Size
1/2 I.D. min.

Air Exhaust
1/2 NPTF



Exhaust
1/2 N.P.T.

Inlet
3/8 N.P.T.

W

Z

X

J
C

B

A

Y

F EExhaust
1/2 N.P.T.

Inlet
3/8 N.P.T.

W

Z

X

J
C

B

A

Y

F E
M

M

Type Capacity
Pull Cord 
Control 
Model #

Pendant 
Throttle Control 

Model # A B C E F J M W X Y Z
tons tons in in in in in in in in in in in

1/4 2201 2202 15-1/4 10-1/4 4-3/4 7-1/16 5-1/16 6-15/16 10-3/16 3-5/8 30-1/8 8-9/16 5-1/4
1/2 2203 2204 15-1/4 10-1/4 4-3/4 7-1/16 5-1/16 6-15/16 10-3/16 3-5/8 30-1/8 8-9/16 5-1/4
1 2205 2206 18 10-1/4 5-3/4 7-1/16 5-1/16 6-15/16 10-3/16 3-5/8 30-1/8 9-11/16 5-1/4

1/4 2211 2212 15-1/4 10-1/4 4-3/4 7-1/16 5-1/16 6-15/16 10-3/16 3-5/8 30-1/8 8-9/16 5-1/4
1/2 2215 2216 15-1/4 10-1/4 4-3/4 7-1/16 5-1/16 6-15/16 10-3/16 3-5/8 30-1/8 8-9/16 5-1/4
1 2219 2220 18 10-1/4 5-3/4 7-1/16 5-1/16 6-15/16 10-3/16 3-5/8 30-1/8 9-11/16 5-1/4

3/8 2241 2242 15-1/4 10-1/4 4-3/4 7-1/16 5-1/16 6-15/16 10-3/16 * * * *
3/4 2243 2244 18 10-1/4 5-3/4 7-1/16 5-1/16 6-15/16 10-3/16 * * * *

Standard Models

Spark Resistant Models

Roller Chain

Link Chain

Link Chain

Type Capacity
Pull Cord 
Control 

#

Pendant 
Throttle Control 

Model # A B C E F G J K M W X Y Z
tons tons in in in in in in in in in in in in in

1/4 2251 2252 13-7/8 9-5/8 4-3/4 7-1/16 5-1/16 1-1/4 6 1/16 10-3/16 3-5/8 29-1/4 8-9/16 5-1/4
1/2 2255 2256 13-7/8 9-5/8 4-3/4 7-1/16 5-1/16 1-1/4 6 1/16 10-3/16 3-5/8 29-1/4 8-9/16 5-1/4
1 2259 2260 17 9-3/4 5-3/4 7-1/16 5-1/16 1/4 6 1-3/16 10-3/16 3-5/8 29-1/4 9-11/16 5-1/4

3/8 2281 2282 13-7/8 9-5/8 4-3/4 7-1/16 5-1/16 1-1/4 6 1/16 10-3/16 * * * *
3/4 2283 2284 17 9-3/4 5-3/4 7-1/16 5-1/16 1/4 6 1-3/16 10-3/16 * * * *

Link Chain

Standard Models

Spark Resistant Models

Link Chain

Model 

Lug Suspension Specifications & Dimensions

Hook Suspension Specifications & Dimensions

Exhaust
1/2 N.P.T.
Inlet
3/8 N.P.T.

W
Z

X

1 9/16 1 9/16
5/8 dia

1 7/8

3 5/8

J
C

K B

A

M

Y

TREAD LINE

F E

5/8 dia

1 9/16

Exhaust
1/2 N.P.T.

Inlet
3/8 N.P.T.

W

Z

X

J
C

B

A

M

Y

F
E

3 5/8
G

K

1 9/16
TREAD LINE

1 7/8

1/4 and 1/2 ton 1 ton

1/4 and 1/2 ton 1 ton

* Spark resistant chain container dimensions can be found in the Air Hoist Accessories section of this brochure

* Spark resistant chain container dimensions can be found in the Air Hoist Accessories section of this brochure
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